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Maximum working length

mm

Fine Grinding and Polishing

PFERD HM cutter, round arch shape RBF

Tree-shaped burr with radius end according to DIN 8032 with cut conforming to DIN 8033.

Characteristics
Shape: Tree shape with radius end RBF
DIN standard: 8033

Shaft diameter

mm
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Total length
mm
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DIN standard

8033
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8033
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| Metal Grinding Tips

Article

23415278
23415277
23415253
23415197
23415198
23415194
23415201
23415196
23415204
23415199
23415202
23415203
23415200
23415206
23415195
23430563

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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